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» Extractor for demanding manufacturing processes or
centralized workstation fume extraction

« Adjustable air flow up to 5000m3/h

« Standard filters: F8/F9 Labyrinth™/EU5 Pleated bag/G4
pad Pre-filters + separate HEPA & Activated carbon main

filters

« Gas & particle sensors after the filters
« Electronic flow or pressure control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Depth

Height

Input: diameter

Number of inputs

Sound level max

Typical Converters

Weight
Width

Voltage

892 mm
1804 mm
200 mm
2

65 dB
7.5 kW
400 kg
1250 mm

220V

SPUREX
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